
Aug 
• Sat Aug 31, 2019 - Quarter Horse Race Day

Sept  

• Sat Sept 07, 2019
• Sun Sept 08, 2019
• Sat Sept 14, 2019
• Sun Sept 15, 2019 - Fall Classic
• Sat Sept 21, 2019
• Sun Sept 22, 2019
• Sat Sept 29,2019
• Sun Sept 28, 2019

Oct 

• Sat Oct 05, 2019
• Sun Oct 06, 2019
• Sun Oct 13, 2019
• Mon Oct 14, 2019 - Autumn Carnival – featuring the Harvest Plate
• Sat Oct 19, 2019
• Sun Oct 20, 2019
• Sat Oct 26, 2019
• Sun Oct 27, 2019

*Dates may be subject to change

2019 Thoroughbred Racing Schedule 

Post time – 1:45 pm      Weekends & holidays 
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